
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  34.950  Dora Gordon  3096  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
2  9.150  35.100  Grace Wolfe  3131  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
3  9.100  35.575  Taylor Hollern  3130  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
4  8.950  31.600  Elizabeth Vicari  3022  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
5  8.750  34.475  Alivia Nicely  3095  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
6  8.700  33.075  Amelia Sala  3215  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Team Lightning  
7  8.650  30.525  Camdyn Marie Cranmer  3023  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
8  8.500  31.900  Chloe Fuller  3015  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Cutting Edge  
9  8.100  32.050  Carlee Valenta  3243  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Ultimate  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.950  35.575  Taylor Hollern  3130  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
2  8.900  35.100  Grace Wolfe  3131  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
3  8.850  33.075  Amelia Sala  3215  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Team Lightning  
4  8.725  34.475  Alivia Nicely  3095  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
5  8.350  34.950  Dora Gordon  3096  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
6  8.350  31.600  TIE - Elizabeth Vicari  3022  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
7  7.450  31.900  Chloe Fuller  3015  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Cutting Edge  
8  7.400  32.050  Carlee Valenta  3243  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Ultimate  
9  7.250  30.525  Camdyn Marie Cranmer  3023  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.700  35.575  Taylor Hollern  3130  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
2  8.550  35.100  Grace Wolfe  3131  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
3  8.350  34.950  Dora Gordon  3096  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
4  8.200  34.475  Alivia Nicely  3095  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
5  8.050  32.050  Carlee Valenta  3243  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Ultimate  
6  7.325  33.075  Amelia Sala  3215  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Team Lightning  
7  7.250  31.900  Chloe Fuller  3015  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Cutting Edge  
8  7.000  30.525  Camdyn Marie Cranmer  3023  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
9  6.800  31.600  Elizabeth Vicari  3022  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.825  35.575  Taylor Hollern  3130  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
2  8.800  34.950  Dora Gordon  3096  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
3  8.800  34.475  TIE - Alivia Nicely  3095  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
4  8.700  31.900  Chloe Fuller  3015  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Cutting Edge  
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5  8.500  35.100  Grace Wolfe  3131  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
6  8.500  32.050  TIE - Carlee Valenta  3243  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Ultimate  
7  8.200  33.075  Amelia Sala  3215  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Team Lightning  
8  7.625  30.525  Camdyn Marie Cranmer  3023  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
9  7.500  31.600  Elizabeth Vicari  3022  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.575  9.100  Taylor Hollern  3130  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
2  35.100  9.150  Grace Wolfe  3131  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Northstars  
3  34.950  9.450  Dora Gordon  3096  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
4  34.475  8.800  Alivia Nicely  3095  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Gymkhana  
5  33.075  8.850  Amelia Sala  3215  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Team Lightning  
6  32.050  8.500  Carlee Valenta  3243  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Ultimate  
7  31.900  8.700  Chloe Fuller  3015  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Cutting Edge  
8  31.600  8.950  Elizabeth Vicari  3022  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  
9  30.525  8.650  Camdyn Marie Cranmer  3023  3  Lvl 3: 9 SR  Elite  

 


